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“557 TEAM AMICI DI SILVY - 1/4/2012
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/\A

FUPES

GRAN PRIX VALGEROLA
PESCEGALLO 29/1 -15/4/2012

TROFEO SILVANO PIGANZOLI

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA (Arrivo)

POS
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41
42

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

NUM
PETT

110
45
57
59
58
79
74
69

112

214
67

101

111
32
31
66
30
33
73
a7

107

113

105
103
49
55
42

132
109

84

21
100
56
135
230
106
90
137
134
3
102
85
39
76
91
37
83

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

VITTORI Antonio
FAZZINI Italo
BIANCHINI Saul
SESINI Davide
ZECCA Giacomo
ALDE' Alberto
POMI Moris
CAVALLI Edoardo
CORNAGGIA Mattia
ARRIGONI Matteo
POMONI Erik
BELLATI Dino
VALSECCHI Angelo
POMONI Fausto
LORI Giordano
CIAPONI Simone
SASSELLA Gianni
MARIANA Maurizio
BENEDETTI Matteo
ZUGNONI Massimo
RUSCONI Daniele
CONFALONIERI Daniele
BAVO Natale
GIANOLA Daniele
GROSSI Samuele
CESANA Fabrizio
DONATI Fabio
ACQUISTAPACE Fabio
BAVO Giuseppe
GIANOLA Matteo
CASATI Davide
CURTONI Giorgio
SIMONETTA Alice
ZUGNONI Marco
CASARTELLI Laura
CUCCHI Matteo
BETTIGA Riccardo
PANDIANI Matteo
SPINI Alessia

DE GIANNI Stefano
MERONI Martina
SPAZZADESCHI Marco
SANELLI Mirko
ZUGNONI Livio
BEGALLI Alessandro
CANEPARI Michela
PAOLETTI Luigi
ZUGNONI Davide
PETRALLI Cristina
ZUGNONI Enea
CAZZANIGA Francesca

01-04-2012 / PESCEGALLO / VALGEROLA

SOCIETA'

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
NESSUNA

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SKI TEAM DERVIESE VALSA
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

AMICI SCIATORI TALAMONA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SClI CLUB OREZZO

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SKI TEAM DERVIESE VALSA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL

TEMPO
FINALE

31.25
31.26
31.37
31.59
31.72
32.93
33.07
33.15
33.23
33.29
33.34
33.46
33.51
33.55
33.64
33.68
33.72
33.92
34.03
34.14
34.19
34.26
34.38
34.50
34.69
34.72
34.80
34.81
34.85
34.87
34.93
34.98
35.16
35.31
35.36
35.39
35.45
35.61
35.64
35.64
35.70
35.76
35.76
36.08
36.11
36.12
36.17
36.27
36.28
36.54
36.91

DISTACCO

0.00
0.01
0.12
0.34
0.47
1.68
1.82
1.90
1.98
2.04
2.09
2.21
2.26
2.30
2.39
2.43
2.47
2.67
2.78
2.89
2.94
3.01
3.13
3.25
3.44
3.47
3.55
3.56
3.60
3.62
3.68
3.73
3.91
4.06
4.11
4.14
4.20
4.36
4.39
4.39
4.45
4.51
4.51
4.83
4.86
4.87
4.92
5.02
5.03
5.29
5.66
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Data processing 'FISI'
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GRAN PRIX VALGEROLA

PESCEGALLO 29/1 -15/4/2012

POS

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

NUM
PETT

29
51
86
43
92
78
133
122
201

210
81
60
23
41

34
82
117
99
104
120
129
15
89
64
9
18
71
203
114
136
131
77
157
150
166
143
22
204
54
167
138
10
151
97
165
11
158
130
212
121
208
205
152
128
12

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CIAPONI Fabio
PIGANZOLI Stefano
CALCAGNI Sara
MAXENTI Paolo

RIVA Alessia
RUFFONI ASHLEY William
ALBONETTI Patryk
DA RONCH Martina
MAXENTI Renzo
SAETTI Giuseppe
RIZZI Giovanni
GANDOLFI Melissa
LOMBELLA Michele
ARTUSI Jessica
RUSCONI Giuseppe
RUGGERI Ruggero
MAXENTI Vincenzo
MARTINELLI Gaia
TENDERINI Andrea
CURTONI Andrea.
ZECCA Federico

DA RONCH Asia
GANDOLFI Alessio
ANGELINI Eugenio
LOCOCCIOLO Priscilla
LOCOCCIOLO Tabitha
MAINO Giancarlo
MENGHI Livio

DE BERNARDI Luca
LANDI Luca

TENCA Mirko
GIANOLA Francesco
GADOLA Alessandro
GEROSA Alessandro
COMINI Anna
POMONI Anja
PANIZZA Gabriele
GIANOLA Michele
ZUGNONI Marisa
GEROSA Luca
CURTONI Andrea
ZUGNONI Mirko
TARICCO Fabio
MACCANI Dario
TONELLI Alessia
INVERNIZZI Aurora
POMI Luigi
VANINETTI Egidio
AUTUNNO Liliana
ZECCA Samuele
CUCCHI Gianfranco
MARGOLFO Francesca
COLOMBO Alessandro.
CAZZANIGA Renato
SANELLI Erica
CORNAGGIA Serena
CASARTELLI Gian Paolo

01-04-2012 / PESCEGALLO / VALGEROLA

SOCIETA'

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
SKI TEAM DERVIESE VALSA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

SKI TEAM DERVIESE VALSA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
NESSUNA

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB ERNA
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB ERNA

NESSUNA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA

TEMPO
FINALE

37.06
37.11
37.14
37.16
37.28
37.31
37.45
37.55
37.57
37.58
37.69
37.75
37.90
37.92
38.01
38.21
38.26
38.37
38.55
38.57
38.69
38.73
38.95
39.08
39.37
39.65
39.68
39.70
39.98
40.05
40.06
40.25
40.64
41.11
42.20
42.36
42.38
42.53
42.71
42.82
42.86
43.20
43.66
43.66
43.72
43.93
44.17
44,19
44.24
44.44
44.56
44.68
44,72
45.27
45.58
45.74
46.51

DISTACCO

5.81
5.86
5.89
5.91
6.03
6.06
6.20
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.44
6.50
6.65
6.67
6.76
6.96
7.01
7.12
7.30
7.32
7.44
7.48
7.70
7.83
8.12
8.40
8.43
8.45
8.73
8.80
8.81
9.00
9.39
9.86
10.95
11.11
11.13
11.28
11.46
11.57
11.61
11.95
12.41
12.41
12.47
12.68
12.92
12.94
12.99
13.19
13.31
13.43
13.47
14.02
14.33
14.49
15.26

Data processing 'FISI'
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GRAN PRIX VALGEROLA

PESCEGALLO 29/1 -15/4/2012

POS

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

NUM
PETT

149

20
148
124
154

25

94

98

96
202
213

61

17
211
209
185
145
147
190
153
171

19

27
184
168
206
183
175
169
156

24
178
177
192
182
191
189
161
164
174
179
170
180

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MILANI Maddalena
ZUGNONI Daniela
POMONI Nella
TENDERINI Giulia
PREVOSTINI Cecilia
PIGANZOLI Marzia
RUFFONI Enrica
SPANDRIO Paola
MAXENTI Katia
RAVASIO Monica
GANDOLFI Enrico
ZUGNONI Matteo
CURTONI Gino
SIMONETTA Antonello
LOCATLLI Alessia
LANFRANCONI Chicco
BUZZELLA Leonardo
ORTELLI Chiara
ZUGNONI Marco.
MILANI Clelia
GIANOLA Andrea
PIGANZOLI Pierangelo
CURTONI Livia
RUFFONI Davide
LOMBELLA Davide
CAZZANIGA Luca
RUFFONI Simone
VANINETTI Elia
CANCLINI Ezio
ACQUISTAPACE Monica
POGGI Sonia
MARTINELLI Marco
BROCCHI Emanuele
ZUGNONI Maurizio
FOGNINI Nicola
RABBIOSI Laura
RABBIOSI Simone
TARICCO Alice
PASQUINI Claudia
SASSELLA Giosu@
MEDEA Samuele

DA RONCH Sebastiano
ZUGNONI Filippo

01-04-2012 / PESCEGALLO / VALGEROLA

SOCIETA'

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEA
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB LECCO

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

GS ALPINI VALGEROLA

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
AGONISTICA VALSASSINA
JAMMIN PARK

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB LECCO

JAMMIN PARK

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
JAMMIN PARK

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
JAMMIN PARK

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
GS ALPINI VALGEROLA
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

GS ALPINI VALGEROLA
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
JAMMIN PARK

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY
JAMMIN PARK

SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
SCI CLUB ALTA VALSASSIN
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

SCI CLUB PESCEGALLO VAL
TEAM AMICI DI SILVY

TEMPO
FINALE

46.70
47.07
47.37
47.45
47.63
47.97
48.42
48.44
48.62
48.82
49.21
49.73
49.98
50.64
50.88
51.56
52.18
52.70
53.45
53.66
53.73
53.96
55.27
55.69
57.63
57.81
59.58
1'00.62
1'01.50
1'02.19
1'02.29
1'03.64
1'04.10
1'04.26
1'07.45
1'07.90
1'10.18
1'18.55
1'23.82
1'41.15
1'42.26
2'25.08
2'63.74

DISTACCO

15.45
15.82
16.12
16.20
16.38
16.72
17.17
17.19
17.37
17.57
17.96
18.48
18.73
19.39
19.63
20.31
20.93
21.45
22.20
22.41
22.48
22.71
24.02
24.44
26.38
26.56
28.33
29.37
30.25
30.94
31.04
32.39
32.85
33.01
36.20
36.65
38.93
47.30
52.57
1'09.90
1'11.01
1'53.83
2'22.49

G/3

Data processing 'FISI'



